
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
10

777
773
281
770
26
5

146
730
66

550

Name
Carl OSTERMAN
Tristan LOHMANN
Marvin MUELLER
Leon SIEVERT
Tim SCHULTE
Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN
Max LAUSCH
Lisa MICHELS
Floyd WIEMAN
Leon WERNER
Justin BRAUN

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Bike Entrant/Team Laps
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
4
4
4

Best Tm
48.845
51.104
51.322
53.410
53.742
54.549
55.044
55.518
56.191

1:01.692
1:02.027

Diff

2.259
2.477
4.565
4.897
5.704
6.199
6.673
7.346

12.847
13.182

In Lap
7
5
6
6
4
6
3
5
3
1
3

km/h
22,111
21,133
21,044
20,221
20,096
19,799
19,621
19,453
19,220
17,506
17,412

Printed: 10.01.2014 12:10:32

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65

PRACTICE 1

Practice started at 12:02:58

Dortmund 0,300 Km

10.01.2014 12:00

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                  Reg. Nr SX 01/14  / EMN 21/133
posted at:         h



Lap

5

6

(730) Floyd WIEMAN

1

2

3

4

(66) Leon WERNER

1

2

3

4

(550) Justin BRAUN

1

2

3

4

Lap Tm

55.518

59.633

2:08.896

1:07.832

56.191
1:44.895

1:01.692
1:06.803

2:35.752

1:36.193

1:44.615

2:04.069

1:02.027
1:04.115

Diff

+4.115

+1:12.705

+11.641

+48.704

+5.111

+1:34.060

+34.501

+42.588

+1:02.042

+2.088

Time of Day

12:08:08.629

12:09:08.262

12:05:26.621

12:06:34.453

12:07:30.644

12:09:15.539

12:04:17.650

12:05:24.453

12:08:00.205

12:09:36.398

12:05:05.809

12:07:09.878

12:08:11.905

12:09:16.020

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(10) Carl OSTERMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(777) Tristan LOHMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(773) Marvin MUELLER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(281) Leon SIEVERT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(770) Tim SCHULTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

(26) Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

(5) Max LAUSCH

1

2

3

4

5

6

(146) Lisa MICHELS

1

2

3

4

Lap Tm

53.488

54.696

54.067

54.730

51.971

50.094

48.845

1:00.238

1:04.131

52.971

54.166

51.104

52.582

51.325

1:00.516

55.649

53.484

53.508

56.315

51.322
52.715

1:12.463

55.448

54.911

57.154

57.891

53.410

53.412

59.473

54.957

54.377

53.742

1:00.707

1:15.482

1:05.128

1:05.470

58.107

57.074

58.022

54.549

1:06.416

57.830

55.044

59.160

1:01.977

58.508

1:03.606

1:00.073

57.863

1:08.655

Diff

+4.643

+5.851

+5.222

+5.885

+3.126

+1.249

+9.134

+13.027

+1.867

+3.062

+1.478

+0.221

+9.194

+4.327

+2.162

+2.186

+4.993

+1.393

+19.053

+2.038

+1.501

+3.744

+4.481

+0.002

+5.731

+1.215

+0.635

+6.965

+21.740

+10.579

+10.921

+3.558

+2.525

+3.473

+11.372

+2.786

+4.116

+6.933

+3.464

+8.088

+4.555

+2.345

+13.137

Time of Day

12:03:53.212

12:04:47.908

12:05:41.975

12:06:36.705

12:07:28.676

12:08:18.770

12:09:07.615

12:04:03.532

12:05:07.663

12:06:00.634

12:06:54.800

12:07:45.904

12:08:38.486

12:09:29.811

12:04:09.759

12:05:05.408

12:05:58.892

12:06:52.400

12:07:48.715

12:08:40.037

12:09:32.752

12:04:19.720

12:05:15.168

12:06:10.079

12:07:07.233

12:08:05.124

12:08:58.534

12:09:51.946

12:04:08.525

12:05:03.482

12:05:57.859

12:06:51.601

12:07:52.308

12:09:07.790

12:04:24.187

12:05:29.657

12:06:27.764

12:07:24.838

12:08:22.860

12:09:17.409

12:04:14.005

12:05:11.835

12:06:06.879

12:07:06.039

12:08:08.016

12:09:06.524

12:04:06.520

12:05:06.593

12:06:04.456

12:07:13.111

Printed: 10.01.2014 12:11:10

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65

PRACTICE 1

Practice started at 12:02:58

Dortmund 0,300 Km

10.01.2014 12:00

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                  Reg. Nr SX 01/14  / EMN 21/133
posted at:         h



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
10

770
773
777
281
146

5
26

730
550
66

Name
Carl OSTERMAN
Tim SCHULTE
Marvin MUELLER
Tristan LOHMANN
Leon SIEVERT
Lisa MICHELS
Max LAUSCH
Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN
Floyd WIEMAN
Justin BRAUN
Leon WERNER

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Bike Entrant/Team Laps
7
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
3
4
3

Best Tm
45.752
48.954
49.209
49.749
50.736
51.210
52.060
52.456
55.856

1:00.838
1:03.316

Diff

3.202
3.457
3.997
4.984
5.458
6.308
6.704

10.104
15.086
17.564

In Lap
6
4
4
6
5
5
5
3
3
2
3

km/h
23,606
22,062
21,947
21,709
21,287
21,090
20,745
20,589
19,335
17,752
17,057

Printed: 10.01.2014 14:12:53

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65

PRACTICE 2

Practice started at 14:06:36

Dortmund 0,300 Km

10.01.2014 13:51

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                  Reg. Nr SX 01/14  / EMN 21/133
posted at:         h



Lap

3

(550) Justin BRAUN

1

2

3

4

(66) Leon WERNER

1

2

3

Lap Tm

55.856

1:02.324

1:00.838

1:32.383

1:01.383

2:01.964

1:30.480

1:03.316

Diff

+1.486

+31.545

+0.545

+58.648

+27.164

Time of Day

14:09:39.062

14:08:25.467

14:09:26.305

14:10:58.688

14:12:00.071

14:09:37.261

14:11:07.741

14:12:11.057

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(10) Carl OSTERMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(770) Tim SCHULTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

(773) Marvin MUELLER

1

2

3

4

5

6

(777) Tristan LOHMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

(281) Leon SIEVERT

1

2

3

4

5

6

(146) Lisa MICHELS

1

2

3

4

5

(5) Max LAUSCH

1

2

3

4

5

(26) Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN

1

2

3

4

5

(730) Floyd WIEMAN

1

2

Lap Tm

53.345

49.774

52.444

46.364

49.840

45.752
46.599

56.427

50.090

49.261

48.954
51.004

49.863

52.969

50.935

50.106

49.209
51.598

49.212

55.147

52.959

50.702

49.894

50.512

49.749

54.609

53.587

50.858

1:02.348

50.736

52.046

1:01.469

52.040

51.838

1:05.526

51.210

1:00.877

58.270

53.194

54.751

52.060

1:00.398

56.654

52.456
1:24.800

54.173

58.194

58.429

Diff

+7.593

+4.022

+6.692

+0.612

+4.088

+0.847

+7.473

+1.136

+0.307

+2.050

+0.909

+3.760

+1.726

+0.897

+2.389

+0.003

+5.398

+3.210

+0.953

+0.145

+0.763

+3.873

+2.851

+0.122

+11.612

+1.310

+10.259

+0.830

+0.628

+14.316

+8.817

+6.210

+1.134

+2.691

+7.942

+4.198

+32.344

+1.717

+2.338

+2.573

Time of Day

14:07:31.913

14:08:21.687

14:09:14.131

14:10:00.495

14:10:50.335

14:11:36.087

14:12:22.686

14:07:37.391

14:08:27.481

14:09:16.742

14:10:05.696

14:10:56.700

14:11:46.563

14:07:37.960

14:08:28.895

14:09:19.001

14:10:08.210

14:10:59.808

14:11:49.020

14:07:43.005

14:08:35.964

14:09:26.666

14:10:16.560

14:11:07.072

14:11:56.821

14:07:47.125

14:08:40.712

14:09:31.570

14:10:33.918

14:11:24.654

14:12:16.700

14:08:03.929

14:08:55.969

14:09:47.807

14:10:53.333

14:11:44.543

14:08:02.046

14:09:00.316

14:09:53.510

14:10:48.261

14:11:40.321

14:07:57.998

14:08:54.652

14:09:47.108

14:11:11.908

14:12:06.081

14:07:44.777

14:08:43.206

Printed: 10.01.2014 14:13:19

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65

PRACTICE 2

Practice started at 14:06:36

Dortmund 0,300 Km

10.01.2014 13:51

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                  Reg. Nr SX 01/14  / EMN 21/133
posted at:         h



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
10

770
773
777
281
26

146
5

730
550
66

Name
Carl OSTERMAN
Tim SCHULTE
Marvin MUELLER
Tristan LOHMANN
Leon SIEVERT
Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN
Lisa MICHELS
Max LAUSCH
Floyd WIEMAN
Justin BRAUN
Leon WERNER

Nat.
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Bike Entrant/Team Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

Total Tm
6:35.657
6:46.946
6:47.838
6:49.304
7:01.539
7:09.307
7:10.246
7:16.106
7:19.451
7:22.119
7:26.285

Diff

11.289
12.181
13.647
25.882
33.650
34.589
40.449
43.794
1 Lap
1 Lap

Best Tm
45.679
45.770
46.552
46.329
48.473
47.836
48.941
48.555
48.780
53.930
57.881

n Lap
4
7
6
8
3
8
5
7
6
4
7

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 11   Classified: 11   Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

11.289

Ø km/h

21,837

Best Lap Tm

45.679

km/h

23,643

Best Lap by

10 - Carl OSTERMAN

Printed: 10.01.2014 20:59:44

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65

RACE

Race (8 Laps) started at 20:50:24

Dortmund 0,300 Km

10.01.2014 20:45

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                  Reg. Nr SX 01/14  / EMN 21/133
posted at:         h



Lap

5

6

7

8

(5) Max LAUSCH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(730) Floyd WIEMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(550) Justin BRAUN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(66) Leon WERNER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Lap Tm

48.941

49.722

50.311

50.060

48.968

48.810

49.582

1:02.908

50.400

48.642

48.555
49.413

1:00.898

50.607

49.633

50.408

49.316

48.780
50.269

49.776

54.831

54.167

54.736

53.930
56.540

54.681

57.224

57.980

59.137

58.631

58.649

1:00.336

59.526

57.881

Diff

+0.781

+1.370

+1.119

+0.413

+0.255

+1.027

+14.353

+1.845

+0.087

+0.858

+12.118

+1.827

+0.853

+1.628

+0.536

+1.489

+0.996

+0.901

+0.237

+0.806

+2.610

+0.751

+3.294

+0.099

+1.256

+0.750

+0.768

+2.455

+1.645

Time of Day

20:55:04.188

20:55:53.910

20:56:44.221

20:57:34.281

20:51:41.831

20:52:30.641

20:53:20.223

20:54:23.131

20:55:13.531

20:56:02.173

20:56:50.728

20:57:40.141

20:51:54.697

20:52:45.304

20:53:34.937

20:54:25.345

20:55:14.661

20:56:03.441

20:56:53.710

20:57:43.486

20:52:14.876

20:53:09.043

20:54:03.779

20:54:57.709

20:55:54.249

20:56:48.930

20:57:46.154

20:51:56.160

20:52:55.297

20:53:53.928

20:54:52.577

20:55:52.913

20:56:52.439

20:57:50.320

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(10) Carl OSTERMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(770) Tim SCHULTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(773) Marvin MUELLER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(777) Tristan LOHMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(281) Leon SIEVERT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(26) Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(146) Lisa MICHELS

1

2

3

4

Lap Tm

45.850

46.320

46.538

45.679
46.014

47.864

46.027

46.223

48.091

47.847

47.222

49.084

47.198

47.045

45.770
47.937

48.685

47.837

46.965

46.584

47.525

46.552
47.083

48.620

50.541

47.970

47.001

47.354

46.394

47.273

47.513

46.329

48.687

49.619

48.473
49.346

48.638

49.247

48.704

48.503

53.228

49.790

49.689

50.431

48.323

49.715

49.315

47.836

50.537

50.341

49.043

50.130

Diff

+0.171

+0.641

+0.859

+0.335

+2.185

+0.348

+0.544

+2.321

+2.077

+1.452

+3.314

+1.428

+1.275

+2.167

+2.133

+1.285

+0.413

+0.032

+0.973

+0.531

+2.068

+4.212

+1.641

+0.672

+1.025

+0.065

+0.944

+1.184

+0.214

+1.146

+0.873

+0.165

+0.774

+0.231

+0.030

+5.392

+1.954

+1.853

+2.595

+0.487

+1.879

+1.479

+1.596

+1.400

+0.102

+1.189

Time of Day

20:51:35.027

20:52:21.347

20:53:07.885

20:53:53.564

20:54:39.578

20:55:27.442

20:56:13.469

20:56:59.692

20:51:38.878

20:52:26.725

20:53:13.947

20:54:03.031

20:54:50.229

20:55:37.274

20:56:23.044

20:57:10.981

20:51:40.707

20:52:28.544

20:53:15.509

20:54:02.093

20:54:49.618

20:55:36.170

20:56:23.253

20:57:11.873

20:51:43.505

20:52:31.475

20:53:18.476

20:54:05.830

20:54:52.224

20:55:39.497

20:56:27.010

20:57:13.339

20:51:43.044

20:52:32.663

20:53:21.136

20:54:10.482

20:54:59.120

20:55:48.367

20:56:37.071

20:57:25.574

20:51:48.243

20:52:38.033

20:53:27.722

20:54:18.153

20:55:06.476

20:55:56.191

20:56:45.506

20:57:33.342

20:51:45.733

20:52:36.074

20:53:25.117

20:54:15.247

Printed: 10.01.2014 21:00:36

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65

RACE

Race (8 Laps) started at 20:50:24

Dortmund 0,300 Km

10.01.2014 20:45

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                  Reg. Nr SX 01/14  / EMN 21/133
posted at:         h
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